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45,918
ACRES

2015
PLAYGROUND

2015
FORESTDALE

FORT APACHE
INDIAN RESERVATION

SITEGREAVES NATIONAL
FOREST

FORT APACHE
INDIAN RESERVATION

FORT APACHE
INDIAN RESERVATION

£¤73

£¤73

£¤60

£¤260

2003
KINISHBA

McNary
Hon-Dah

Carrizo

Show Low

Canyon Day

Amos Ranch

Forestdale

Whiteriver

Cedar Creek

Pinetop-Lakeside

¯
PUBLIC INFORMATION

CEDAR FIRE

AZ-FTA-000403
6/25/16
45,918 ACRES

DAY SHIFT

0 1 2 30.5
Miles ¯


